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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,263.50 $725.50 $538.00  0.72 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.72
20 SPOT Totals: $725.50 $1,263.50 $538.00 

3 $269.97 $247.50 $22.47  0.15  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.15
3FOR$1 Totals: $247.50 $269.97 $22.47 

4 $1.50 $0.25 $1.25  0.00  0.62  0.004-500

 0.00
4-500 Totals: $0.25 $1.50 $1.25 

5 $9,600.60 $9,238.84 $361.76  5.46  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 5.46
5 SPOT Totals: $9,238.84 $9,600.60 $361.76 

2 $1,261.30 $663.02 $598.28  0.72  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $1,710.35 $1,225.02 $485.33  0.97  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $999.40 $1,786.25 ($786.85)  0.57  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $1,511.85 $93.50 $1,418.35  0.86  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $351.85 $148.56 $203.29  0.20  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 3.32
BEST BET Totals: $3,916.35 $5,834.75 $1,918.40 

1 $163.50 $183.75 ($20.25)  0.09  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,043.75 $1,602.60 $441.15  1.16  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $3,564.30 $2,690.80 $873.50  2.03  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $646.40 $322.70 $323.70  0.37  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $199.30 $288.00 ($88.70)  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,582.45 $5,604.80 $1,977.65  4.31  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $159.90 $1,223.41 ($1,063.51)  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $7.40 $1.00 $6.40  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $959.90 $546.28 $413.62  0.55  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

10 $86.93 $25.74 $61.19  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $0.01 $0.00 $0.01  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $91.00 $89.75 $1.25  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.55 $0.00 $0.55  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $4.75 $1.50 $3.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 8.82
BONUS BA Totals: $12,580.33 $15,510.14 $2,929.81 

40 $660.00 $560.00 $100.00  0.38 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.38
BOTTOM S Totals: $560.00 $660.00 $100.00 

5 $10,471.70 $7,431.98 $3,039.72  5.95  0.79  0.05CRISCASH

 5.95
CRISCASH Totals: $7,431.98 $10,471.70 $3,039.72 

32 $110.00 $33.00 $77.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $33.00 $110.00 $77.00 

4 $590.50 $600.00 ($9.50)  0.34  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $472.40 $420.00 $52.40  0.27  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $118.10 $0.00 $118.10  0.07  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.67
KINGO Totals: $1,020.00 $1,181.00 $161.00 

40 $310.00 $266.00 $44.00  0.18 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.18
LEFT S Totals: $266.00 $310.00 $44.00 

8 $6,191.82 $14,781.00 ($8,589.18)  3.52  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.52
MBPENNY Totals: $14,781.00 $6,191.82 ($8,589.18)
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

2 $1,264.40 $967.80 $296.60  0.72  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,333.75 $2,528.80 $804.95  1.90  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $17,569.80 $12,285.85 $5,283.95  9.99  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $469.75 $307.85 $161.90  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $560.60 $70.80 $489.80  0.32  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $508.12 $61.43 $446.69  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $304.40 $42.56 $261.84  0.17  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $390.16 $123.00 $267.16  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $322.31 $121.21 $201.10  0.18  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $43.96 $85.56 ($41.60)  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $141.24 $119.64 $21.60  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $10.56 $3.60 $6.96  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $41.52 $85.28 ($43.76)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $189.38 $112.24 $77.14  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 14.30
MEAN GR Totals: $16,915.62 $25,149.95 $8,234.33 

1 $6.00 $4.80 $1.20  0.00  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,029.60 $796.30 $233.30  0.59  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,348.50 $1,802.09 $546.41  1.34  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $7,518.47 $5,563.76 $1,954.71  4.27  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $225.48 $233.00 ($7.52)  0.13  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 6.33
MONEYBAL Totals: $8,399.95 $11,128.05 $2,728.10 

2 $76.00 $1.00 $75.00  0.04  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.04
PARLAY Totals: $1.00 $76.00 $75.00 

8 $2,828.15 $3,854.45 ($1,026.30)  1.61  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.61
PENNY Totals: $3,854.45 $2,828.15 ($1,026.30)

8 $1,405.86 $3,005.10 ($1,599.24)  0.80  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.80
PENY Totals: $3,005.10 $1,405.86 ($1,599.24)

1 $731.25 $633.90 $97.35  0.42  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,887.35 $1,998.60 $888.75  1.64  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $20,931.15 $15,363.60 $5,567.55  11.90  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $3,798.95 $3,535.23 $263.72  2.16  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $601.10 $1,047.68 ($446.58)  0.34  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,922.70 $949.27 $973.43  1.09  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $390.10 $123.97 $266.13  0.22  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $535.00 $234.06 $300.94  0.30  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $493.37 $274.36 $219.01  0.28  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $483.88 $357.61 $126.27  0.28  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $62.46 $50.96 $11.50  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $143.43 $80.60 $62.83  0.08  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $54.02 $29.05 $24.97  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $28.06 $100.82 ($72.76)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $301.07 $157.55 $143.52  0.17  0.70  0.00Regular

 18.97
Regular Totals: $24,937.26 $33,363.89 $8,426.63 

40 $115.00 $0.00 $115.00  0.07 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.07
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $115.00 $115.00 

1 $5,983.35 $3,974.12 $2,009.23  3.40  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $16,663.36 $14,470.94 $2,192.42  9.47  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $9,080.05 $6,250.62 $2,829.43  5.16  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,887.50 $1,272.98 $614.52  1.07  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $279.00 $81.76 $197.24  0.16  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 19.27
SPOTLITE Totals: $26,050.42 $33,893.26 $7,842.84 

3 $10,684.10 $8,624.00 $2,060.10  6.07  0.67  0.04SUPERSP
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4 $558.00 $30.01 $527.99  0.32  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $63.50 $12.50 $51.00  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $49.00 $6.67 $42.33  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $55.50 $56.00 ($0.50)  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 6.49
SUPERSP Totals: $8,729.18 $11,410.10 $2,680.92 

40 $2,754.00 $1,918.00 $836.00  1.57 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.57
TOP S Totals: $1,918.00 $2,754.00 $836.00 

8 $2,381.00 $2,161.50 $219.50  1.35  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.35
VERTABOX Totals: $2,161.50 $2,381.00 $219.50 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $175,910.24 $146,773.23 $29,137.01 
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